
Marawood Conference Meet
Results Overall: Varsity Girls
Date: 10/11/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Girls

1 Auburndale 21:01.7151210875434

2 Marathon 22:00.343382017146259

3 Phillips 22:31.9393229242311996

4 Edgar 22:27.3423634222118196

5 Chequamegon-Park Falls 23:18.951373128262513123

6 Prentice 23:26.648474635193150

7 Assumption 24:24.65341403316183

8 Stratford 24:44.852504945443027195

Athens 0
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Female

1 1333 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:19.8Edgar 6:14 min/m1 111
2 1362 Julianna Thurs 19:44.8Marathon 6:22 min/m1 29
3 1429 Serena Moore 19:57.2Prentice 6:26 min/m1 310
4 1280 Isabella Jewell 20:22.5Auburndale 6:34 min/m1 412
5 1285 Erricka Zenner 20:32.5Auburndale 6:37 min/m2 510
6 1358 Uta Givens 20:33.5Marathon 6:37 min/m2 611
7 1286 Mckenna Zieher 20:54.3Auburndale 6:44 min/m3 79
8 1274 Abby Van Rixel 20:56.8Athens 6:45 min/m1 <511
9 1281 Jordyn Karl 20:58.5Auburndale 6:45 min/m4 89
10 1397 Annikka Johnson 21:01.7Phillips 6:46 min/m1 912
11 1284 Macie Schmeiser 21:09.0Auburndale 6:49 min/m5 1011
12 1395 Kalin Baratka 21:11.7Phillips 6:50 min/m2 1110
13 1283 Vanessa Mitchell 21:30.9Auburndale 6:56 min/m6 1211
14 1310 Jeanna Scanlon 21:33.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:57 min/m1 1311
15 1357 Katrina Fredrickson 21:41.5Marathon 6:59 min/m3 1411
16 1282 Lily Kloos 21:43.9Auburndale 7:00 min/m7 1510
17 1258 Sam Nelson 21:44.9Assumption 7:00 min/m1 1610
18 1359 Laci Hoeksema 21:46.8Marathon 7:01 min/m4 179
19 1279 Victoria Hasenohrl 21:58.7Auburndale 7:05 min/m8 >710
20 1332 Rachel Brewster 22:00.4Edgar 7:05 min/m2 1810
21 1425 Kaitlyn Erickson 22:02.6Prentice 7:06 min/m2 1911
22 1356 Anna Cleven 22:03.3Marathon 7:06 min/m5 2010
23 1337 Bailey Imhoff 22:14.6Edgar 7:10 min/m3 2111
24 1334 Makenna Guden 22:28.2Edgar 7:14 min/m4 2210
25 1399 Jessica Ludwig 22:31.3Phillips 7:15 min/m3 2310
26 1400 Lindsey Meives 22:41.4Phillips 7:19 min/m4 2412
27 1272 Kaitlyn Riehle 22:54.6Athens 7:23 min/m2 <510
28 1306 Jovi Miguel 22:57.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:24 min/m2 2510
29 1304 Abby Herbst 22:58.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:24 min/m3 2610
30 1446 Lydia Golbach 23:01.0Stratford 7:25 min/m1 279
31 1307 Marissa Niehoff 23:07.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:27 min/m4 2811
32 1402 Jenna Simurdiak 23:12.2Phillips 7:29 min/m5 2911
33 1452 Sarah Zuelke 23:17.3Stratford 7:30 min/m2 309
34 1308 Emma Omeara 23:19.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:31 min/m5 319
35 1396 Elicia Ericksen 23:22.6Phillips 7:32 min/m6 3212
36 1259 Elle Shaw 23:25.6Assumption 7:33 min/m2 3312
37 1339 Jasmine Schnelle 23:25.6Edgar 7:33 min/m5 3410
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 11, 2018

Female

38 1427 Kiandra Hartmann 23:26.6Prentice 7:33 min/m3 3510
39 1335 Maria Hakel 23:27.8Edgar 7:34 min/m6 369
40 1309 Lilah Pearson 23:30.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:35 min/m6 3711
41 1361 Laila Smith 23:41.2Marathon 7:38 min/m6 389
42 1401 Zoe Peterson 23:42.4Phillips 7:38 min/m7 3910
43 1257 Elle Leberg 23:48.1Assumption 7:40 min/m3 4012
44 1261 Oliva Wilson 24:08.9Assumption 7:47 min/m4 419
45 1336 Madison Hasz 24:15.0Edgar 7:49 min/m7 429
46 1398 Jazlynn Ludwig 24:17.0Phillips 7:50 min/m8 >710
47 1355 Mira Beranek 24:31.2Marathon 7:54 min/m7 4311
48 1451 Miranda Schneider 24:35.1Stratford 7:55 min/m3 4411
49 1449 Maddy Pavloski 24:39.5Stratford 7:57 min/m4 4511
50 1430 Becca Strobach 24:40.8Prentice 7:57 min/m4 469
51 1428 Claryssa Moore 25:12.0Prentice 8:07 min/m5 479
52 1426 Kylie Goodrich 25:20.4Prentice 8:10 min/m6 489
53 1450 Megan Schmidt 25:34.6Stratford 8:15 min/m5 4911
54 1447 Carolynn Heibl 25:40.2Stratford 8:16 min/m6 509
55 1305 Kaitlin Humphrey 25:45.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:18 min/m7 519
56 1360 Rebecka Quaintance 25:53.7Marathon 8:21 min/m8 >710
57 1338 Lydia Myszka 26:06.5Edgar 8:25 min/m8 >712
58 1448 Brenna Manecke 26:25.8Stratford 8:31 min/m7 5211
59 1271 Maleah Redmann 26:45.4Athens 8:37 min/m3 <510
60 1445 Sydney Boeger 26:57.4Stratford 8:41 min/m8 >712
61 1260 Danielle Smits 28:55.7Assumption 9:19 min/m5 5311
62 1273 Courtney Sommer 30:18.9Athens 9:46 min/m4 <511
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Marawood Conference Meet
Varsity GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:34 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 4 1280 Isabella Jewell 20:22.5 4
2 5 1285 Erricka Zenner 20:32.5 5
3 7 1286 Mckenna Zieher 20:54.3 7
4 9 1281 Jordyn Karl 20:58.5 8
5 11 1284 Macie Schmeiser 21:09.0 10
6 13 1283 Vanessa Mitchell 21:30.9 12
7 16 1282 Lily Kloos 21:43.9 15
8 19 1279 Victoria Hasenohrl 21:58.7 >7

Team name: Team result:59 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 2 1362 Julianna Thurs 19:44.8 2
2 6 1358 Uta Givens 20:33.5 6
3 15 1357 Katrina Fredrickson 21:41.5 14
4 18 1359 Laci Hoeksema 21:46.8 17
5 22 1356 Anna Cleven 22:03.3 20
6 41 1361 Laila Smith 23:41.2 38
7 47 1355 Mira Beranek 24:31.2 43
8 56 1360 Rebecka Quaintance 25:53.7 >7

Team name: Team result:96 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 10 1397 Annikka Johnson 21:01.7 9
2 12 1395 Kalin Baratka 21:11.7 11
3 25 1399 Jessica Ludwig 22:31.3 23
4 26 1400 Lindsey Meives 22:41.4 24
5 32 1402 Jenna Simurdiak 23:12.2 29
6 35 1396 Elicia Ericksen 23:22.6 32
7 42 1401 Zoe Peterson 23:42.4 39
8 46 1398 Jazlynn Ludwig 24:17.0 >7

Team name: Team result:96 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 1 1333 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:19.8 1
2 20 1332 Rachel Brewster 22:00.4 18
3 23 1337 Bailey Imhoff 22:14.6 21
4 24 1334 Makenna Guden 22:28.2 22
5 37 1339 Jasmine Schnelle 23:25.6 34
6 39 1335 Maria Hakel 23:27.8 36
7 45 1336 Madison Hasz 24:15.0 42
8 57 1338 Lydia Myszka 26:06.5 >7

Team name: Team result:123 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
1 14 1310 Jeanna Scanlon 21:33.7 13
2 28 1306 Jovi Miguel 22:57.1 25
3 29 1304 Abby Herbst 22:58.7 26
4 31 1307 Marissa Niehoff 23:07.0 28
5 34 1308 Emma Omeara 23:19.6 31
6 40 1309 Lilah Pearson 23:30.6 37
7 55 1305 Kaitlin Humphrey 25:45.6 51
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Team name: Team result:123 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points

Team name: Team result:150 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
1 3 1429 Serena Moore 19:57.2 3
2 21 1425 Kaitlyn Erickson 22:02.6 19
3 38 1427 Kiandra Hartmann 23:26.6 35
4 50 1430 Becca Strobach 24:40.8 46
5 51 1428 Claryssa Moore 25:12.0 47
6 52 1426 Kylie Goodrich 25:20.4 48

Team name: Team result:183 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 17 1258 Sam Nelson 21:44.9 16
2 36 1259 Elle Shaw 23:25.6 33
3 43 1257 Elle Leberg 23:48.1 40
4 44 1261 Oliva Wilson 24:08.9 41
5 61 1260 Danielle Smits 28:55.7 53

Team name: Team result:195 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 30 1446 Lydia Golbach 23:01.0 27
2 33 1452 Sarah Zuelke 23:17.3 30
3 48 1451 Miranda Schneider 24:35.1 44
4 49 1449 Maddy Pavloski 24:39.5 45
5 53 1450 Megan Schmidt 25:34.6 49
6 54 1447 Carolynn Heibl 25:40.2 50
7 58 1448 Brenna Manecke 26:25.8 52
8 60 1445 Sydney Boeger 26:57.4 >7
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